

Item Code	Description	Notes
DS-B300H-1	FAN COVER	
DS-B300H-2	FAN BLADE	
DS-B300H-3	PHILIPS SCREW+SPRING WASHER ASSY M5X25	
DS-B300H-4	PHILIPS SCREW+FLAT WASHES ASSY M4X6	
DS-B300H-6	END COVER	
DS-B300H-MOTOR	MOTOR ASSEMBLY SUIT DS-B300H WITH PLUG & LEAD	
DS-B300H-7	STATOR	
DS-B300H-8	DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARINGS 6204-2RZ	
DS-B300H-9	ROTOR	
DS-B300H-10	FLAT KEY A5X25	
DS-B300H-11	WAVE SPRING WASHER D47	
DS-B300H-BKASY	BRAKE ASSEMBLY SUIT DS-B300H PARTS 12-16	
DS-B300H-12	MANUAL BRAKE HANDLE	SEE DS-B300H-BKASY
DS-B300H-13	SPRING	SEE DS-B300H-BKASY
DS-B300H-14	CROSS RECESSED COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW M4X8	SEE DS-B300H-BKASY
DS-B300H-15	MANUAL BRAKE SUPPORT	SEE DS-B300H-BKASY
DS-B300H-16	MANUAL BRAKE PAD ASSY	SEE DS-B300H-BKASY
DS-B300H-17	BASE	
DS-B300H-18	PHILIPS SCREW M5X30	
DS-B300H-19	RIGHT INDEX DIAL	
DS-B300H-20	SLOTTED FLAT END SET SCREW M6X12	
DS-B300H-21	SPACER BUSH	
DS-B300H-22	LOCKING HANDLE ASSY	
DS-B300H-23	SANDING DISC	
DS-B300H-24	SANDING DISC PAPER	
DS-B300H-25	WASHER FOR SANDING DISC	
DS-B300H-26	CROSS-SLOTTED SMALL COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW M6X20	
DS-B300H-MGASY	MITER GAUGE ASSEMBLY DS-B300H	
DS-B300H-27	MITER GAUGE HANDLE	SEE DS-B300H-MGASY
DS-B300H-28	BIG FLAT WASHER D6	
DS-B300H-29	MITER GAUGE	SEE DS-B300H-MGASY
DS-B300H-30	PHILIPS SCREW+FLAT WASHER+SPRING WASHER M5X8	
DS-B300H-31	STAR WASHER D6	
DS-B300H-32	LEFT INDEX DIAL	
DS-B300H-33	POINTER	
DS-B300H-34	WORK TABLE	
DS-B300H-35	PHILIPS SCREW M6X20	
DS-B300H-36	DUST COVER	
DS-B300H-3740	FOOT ASSEMBLY PARTS 37 - 40	
DS-B300H-37	PHILIPS SCREW M6X25	SEE DS-B300H-3740
DS-B300H-38	BIG FLAT WASHER D6	SEE DS-B300H-3740
DS-B300H-39	RUBBER FOOT	SEE DS-B300H-3740
DS-B300H-40	HEX NUT M6	
DS-B300H-41	MITER ROD	
DS-B300H-42	HEX NUT M6	
DS-B300H-43	CROSS RECESSED COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW M6X20	
DS-B300H-44	POWER CORD WITH PLUG SAA	
DS-B300H-45	CABLE SHEATH	
DS-B300H-46	PHILIPS SCREW+SPRING WASHER+FLAT WASHER M4X8	
DS-B300H-47	LOCK WASHER D6	
DS-B300H-49	STAR WASHER D4	
DS-B300H-50	SWITCH KJD17	
DS-B300H-51	JUNCTION BOX	
DS-B300H-52	PHILIPS SCREW+SPRING WASHER+FLAT WASHER M4X10	
DS-B300H-53	JUNCTION BOX COVER	
DS-B300H-54	SELF TAPPING SCREW ST3.5X16	
DS-B300H-55	EARTHING MARK	
DS-B300H-56	CAPACITOR	
DS-B300H-57	VELCRO DISC	
DS-B300H-58	STRAIN RELIEF PAD	
DS-B300H-59	PROTECTIING BUSH	
DS-B300H-60	PHILIPS SCREW M5X10	
DS-B300H-61	1/4 CIRCLE DISC GUARD	
DS-B300H-62	BID FLAT WASHER D5	
DS-B300H-63	INDEX DIAL POINTER	
DS-B300H-64	PHILIPS SCREW+SPRING WASHER+FLAT WASHER M4X8	